
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marissa Holt Circle High School 174.5 155.0 0

2 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 169.4 145.0 0

3 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 173.7 140.0 0

4 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 165.4 120.0 0

5 Ava Werner 178.7 120.0 0

6 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.9 105.0 0

7 Sage Davis Labette County 168.5 105.0 0

8 Chloe Ferguson Tonganoxie 171.3 105.0 0

9 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 165.7 100.0 0

10 Grace Randles Abilene High School 166.1 100.0 0

11 Brooklyn Jahn El Dorado High School 178.1 100.0 0

12 Abby Meese El Dorado High School 167.6 95.0 0

13 Samantha Hansen Labette County 177.7 90.0 0

14 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.7 80.0 0

15 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 0 0

16 Jenna Hayes Abilene High School 179.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 169.4 275.0 0

2 Ava Werner 178.7 260.0 0

3 Marissa Holt Circle High School 174.5 250.0 0

4 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 165.7 220.0 0

5 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 173.7 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 165.4 195.0 0

7 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.9 195.0 0

8 Brooklyn Jahn El Dorado High School 178.1 190.0 0

9 Abby Meese El Dorado High School 167.6 160.0 0

10 Chloe Ferguson Tonganoxie 171.3 145.0 0

11 Grace Randles Abilene High School 166.1 0 0

12 Sage Davis Labette County 168.5 0 0

13 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 0 0

14 Samantha Hansen Labette County 177.7 0 0

15 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.7 0 0

16 Jenna Hayes Abilene High School 179.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 169.4 175.0 0

2 Marissa Holt Circle High School 174.5 160.0 0

3 Ava Werner 178.7 160.0 0

4 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 165.4 155.0 0

5 Grace Randles Abilene High School 166.1 145.0 0

6 Brooklyn Jahn El Dorado High School 178.1 140.0 0

7 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 165.7 135.0 0

8 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 173.7 120.0 0

9 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.9 110.0 0

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.7 110.0 0

11 Abby Meese El Dorado High School 167.6 95.0 0

12 Chloe Ferguson Tonganoxie 171.3 95.0 0

13 Samantha Hansen Labette County 177.7 90.0 0

14 Sage Davis Labette County 168.5 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 0 0

16 Jenna Hayes Abilene High School 179.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 169.4 595.0 10

2 Marissa Holt Circle High School 174.5 565.0 8

3 Ava Werner 178.7 540.0 6

4 Aysha Nkrumbih El Dorado High School 173.7 480.0 4

5 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 165.4 470.0 2

6 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 165.7 455.0 1

7 Brooklyn Jahn El Dorado High School 178.1 430.0 0

8 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.9 410.0 0

9 Abby Meese El Dorado High School 167.6 350.0 0

10 Chloe Ferguson Tonganoxie 171.3 345.0 0

11 Grace Randles Abilene High School 166.1 245.0 0

12 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.7 190.0 0

13 Samantha Hansen Labette County 177.7 180.0 0

14 Sage Davis Labette County 168.5 105.0 0

15 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 0 0

16 Jenna Hayes Abilene High School 179.0 0 0


